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2016 Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 25- - 26-6-2016

Konkurencja 3 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny 12 lat i starsi
2016-06-25 - 9:55 Wyniki
Rekord LOZP 32.32 CHWADECZKO Zuzanna Olsztyn 2013-06-14
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

MŁODZIK

1. PASTUSZUK Paulina 13 Olimpia Lublin 34.89 603
2. OSINIAK Iga 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 38.91 434
3. LATO Karolina 13 Skarpa Lublin 39.66 410
4. BEDNARZ Julia 12 Orka Zamość 39.85 404
5. MALEC Klaudia 12 Orka Zamość 40.06 398
6. DRAGAN Julia 12 Lublinianka 41.42 360
7. BĘBEN Nina 13 Lublinianka 42.55 332
8. TOPOROWSKA Magdalena 12 Fala Kraśnik 43.11 319
9. ŁUSZCZEW Brygida 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 44.06 299

10. MRÓZ Amelia 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 45.34 274
11. PIEKARZ Katarzyna 13 Orlik Lublin 45.68 268
12. SOSNOWSKA Joanna 12 Orka Zamość 46.80 249
13. GAWROŃSKA Klaudia 12 Wisła Puławy 51.01 193
14. KRAWCZAK Gabriela 12 Pionier Biała Podl. 51.59 186
15. HAUZNER Emilia 12 Orka Zamość 52.13 180

JUNIOR

1. ADAMEK Barbara 14 Olimpia Lublin 35.54 570
2. TERLECKA Anna 14 Wodnik Krasnystaw 35.71 562
3. CELIŃSKA Zuzanna 15 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 37.32 492
4. BUJAK Maria 15 Skarpa Lublin 38.24 458
5. MAŁEK Martyna 14 Skarpa Lublin 38.84 437
6. GAJASZEK Karolina 15 Skarpa Lublin 39.13 427
7. KARAŚ Katarzyna 14 Wisła Puławy 40.81 376
8. MANDZIUK Magdalena 15 Żak Biała Podl. 41.99 346
9. BROŃSKA Julia 14 Wisła Puławy 45.23 276

OPEN

1. SAMUŁA Wiktoria SL 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 33.47 683
2. PASTUSZUK Paulina 13 Olimpia Lublin 34.89 603
3. ADAMEK Barbara 14 Olimpia Lublin 35.54 570
4. TERLECKA Anna 14 Wodnik Krasnystaw 35.71 562
5. SUCHOTA Magdalena 19 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 35.84 556
6. CELIŃSKA Zuzanna 15 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 37.32 492
7. BUJAK Maria 15 Skarpa Lublin 38.24 458

WOJCIECHOWSKA Joanna 18 Orlik Lublin 38.24 458
9. MAŁEK Martyna 14 Skarpa Lublin 38.84 437

10. OSINIAK Iga 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 38.91 434
11. GAJASZEK Karolina 15 Skarpa Lublin 39.13 427
12. LATO Karolina 13 Skarpa Lublin 39.66 410
13. BEDNARZ Julia 12 Orka Zamość 39.85 404
14. MALEC Klaudia 12 Orka Zamość 40.06 398
15. KARAŚ Katarzyna 14 Wisła Puławy 40.81 376
16. DRAGAN Julia 12 Lublinianka 41.42 360
17. MANDZIUK Magdalena 15 Żak Biała Podl. 41.99 346
18. BĘBEN Nina 13 Lublinianka 42.55 332
19. TOPOROWSKA Magdalena 12 Fala Kraśnik 43.11 319
20. ŁUSZCZEW Brygida 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 44.06 299
21. BROŃSKA Julia 14 Wisła Puławy 45.23 276
22. MRÓZ Amelia 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 45.34 274
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2016 Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 25- - 26-6-2016

Konkurencja 3, Kobiet, 50m klasyczny, OPEN

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

23. PIEKARZ Katarzyna 13 Orlik Lublin 45.68 268
24. SOSNOWSKA Joanna 12 Orka Zamość 46.80 249
25. GAWROŃSKA Klaudia 12 Wisła Puławy 51.01 193
26. KRAWCZAK Gabriela 12 Pionier Biała Podl. 51.59 186
27. HAUZNER Emilia 12 Orka Zamość 52.13 180

PK KOWALSKA Dominika 16 Trójka Łódź 34.71 612
PK BIEGAŁA Klaudia 15 Trójka Łódź 34.78 608
PK GANCARZ Karolina 15 Motyl Stalowa Wola 37.04 504
PK KAMIŃSKA Inga 13 Sinnet Club Warszawa 39.05 430
PK KACPRZAK Patrycja 16 Trójka Łódź 39.70 409
PK JARZĄBEK Natalia 15 Trójka Łódź 39.71 409
PK DESZCZKA Laura 15 Trójka Łódź 39.75 407
PK GONET Barbara 14 Swim2Win Krosno 40.89 374
PK RYGIEL Julia 15 Swim2Win Krosno 41.29 363
PK CZERNIKIEWICZ Iga 13 Barakuda Starachowice 43.38 313
PK GRĄZ Gabriela 15 Motyl Stalowa Wola 43.88 303


